KALAMAZOO AREA TUTORING ASSOCIATION, INC
2022 - 2023 CLASS SCHEDULE

Website: www.kalamazoo-area-tutors.com Email: katfamilies@gmail.com
Classes held on Mondays (September 12 - May 22) at Centerpoint Church, 2345 N. 10th St, Kalamazoo, MI
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TUTOR CONTACT INFORMATION (please type "KAT" in the subject line when emailing a tutor)

Ohland, Sarah (ohlandmath@gmail.com)

Olson, Kristen (kolson6@att.net)

Polstra, Patricia (patpolstra@yahoo.com)

Saba, Natalia (ncsaba@sbcglobal.net)

Scranton, Kristen (kristenscranton@gmail.com)

Thompson, Corey & Dawn (admin@thompson-tutoring.com)
Thompson, Dawn (admin@thompson-tutoring.com)

Wilder, Shawna (live2bwell@aol.com)

Hyma, Lisa (lisa.hyma@gmail.com)

Kiser, Karen (karenkiser8 @gmail.com)

MacQuarrie, Sue (artadventuresms.sue@gmail.com)
Maver, Rich (rdmayer@att.net)

McCollum, Sarah (sarahannmccollum@gmail.com)
McCoy, Justin (justin.mccoy@calvarybible.org)
Micklatcher, Nancy (tannerplus@gmail.com)
Nichols, Cori (cori.nichols@gmail.com)

Belden, Sarah (sbelden25@gmail.com)

Bond, Barry (barry bond@sbcglobal.net)

Bowman, Diane (dbowman@fambow.com)

Brown, Melanie (thewideawakemom@protonmail.com)
Bular, Sarah, (bular.sarah@gmail.com)

Chapman, David (chapsbroker@gmail.com)

Cripps, Ann (annmargaretpc84@gmail.com)

Dear, Anthony (anthonydear@gmail.com)

Dear, Charity (charitydear@hotmail.com
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